© 00 N oo OB~ W DN

E$ZT5RESs

Rank Competitor(s) Club
Charlotte Mamak South Windsor Skating Club
Samantha Hutchinson North Dorchester FSC
Anneka Frey Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Megan Leonard Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Emmeline Little South Windsor Skating Club
Emily Arbour Lake Superior FSC
Carrie-Anne Cromwell Port Credit FSC
Alison Wolff Plattsville FSC
Sydney Maluske South Windsor Skating Club
Gabriella Jackson Port Dover FSC
Leah Finlay Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Averie Mastronardi Wheatley Area FSC
Samantha Tahiraj Preston FSC
Chloe Wang South Windsor Skating Club
Amelia Shak Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Evie Birch Strathroy Skating Club
Jane Derby
Skate Canada Date:

28-Jan-2023

January 27, 2023 to January 29, 2023
STAR 5 Women ( & Men ART Group 1)

Section
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12:30:28PM

Provincial Series #9 - Lasalle

Lasalle, ON

Category Result Summary

AR
1895 (1)
1795 (2
1568 (3)
1562 (4)
1549  (5)
1484  (6)
1466 (7)
1404 (8
1384 (9)
1371 (10)
1331 (12)
1088 (12
1040  (13)

Points

18.95
17.95
15.68
15.62
15.49
14.84
14.66
14.04
13.84
13.71
13.31
10.88
10.40

Controller Signature
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