## Provincial Series #9 - Lasalle

## Lasalle, ON

January 27, 2023 to January 29, 2023

## STAR 5 Women ( & Men ART Group 1)

## **Category Result Summary**

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>AF</u>	<u>?</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Charlotte Mamak	South Windsor Skating Club	ON	18.95	(1)	18.95
2	Samantha Hutchinson	North Dorchester FSC	ON	17.95	(2)	17.95
3	Anneka Frey	Kitchener - Waterloo SC	ON	15.68	(3)	15.68
4	Megan Leonard	Kitchener - Waterloo SC	ON	15.62	(4)	15.62
5	Emmeline Little	South Windsor Skating Club	ON	15.49	(5)	15.49
6	Emily Arbour	Lake Superior FSC	ON	14.84	(6)	14.84
7	Carrie-Anne Cromwell	Port Credit FSC	ON	14.66	(7)	14.66
8	Alison Wolff	Plattsville FSC	ON	14.04	(8)	14.04
9	Sydney Maluske	South Windsor Skating Club	ON	13.84	(9)	13.84
10	Gabriella Jackson	Port Dover FSC	ON	13.71	(10)	13.71
11	Leah Finlay	Kitchener - Waterloo SC	ON	13.31	(11)	13.31
12	Averie Mastronardi	Wheatley Area FSC	ON	10.88	(12)	10.88
13	Samantha Tahiraj	Preston FSC	ON	10.40	(13)	10.40
WD	Chloe Wang	South Windsor Skating Club	ON			
WD	Amelia Shak	Kitchener - Waterloo SC	ON			
WD	Evie Birch	Strathroy Skating Club	ON			

Jane Derby Controller Signature





Date: 28-Jan-2023 12:30:28PM